
Hyundai Forestry Excavators Options Page:

HX220LL

Cylinder Guard 
LED Work Lamp

FOG Guard
RB Front

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE - Many Attachments Available through Several Vendors

N/A
$3,140
$4,140
$3,130

N/A
$5,880
$4,140
$3,130

HX300LL

$1,010
$5,880
$4,140

$0

HX220RB

$0

$4,140
$5,880

$220 (Boom Only)

HX300RB




