## **Hyundai Forestry Excavators Options Page:**

	HX220LL	HX220RB	<u>HX300LL</u>	HX300RB
Cylinder Guard	\$3,130	\$0	\$3,130	\$220 (Boom Only)
LED Work Lamp	\$4,140	\$4,140	\$4,140	\$4,140
FOG Guard	\$3,140	\$5,880	\$5,880	\$5,880
RB Front	N/A	\$1,010	N/A	<b>\$0</b>

**ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE - Many Attachments Available through Several Vendors**